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2020-2021 CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

Monday, August 31

Meet the Teachers Event (details to follow)

Tuesday, September 1

Opening Day of School

Tuesday, September 8

First Chapel

Monday, September 28

Yom Kippur - No School

Monday, October 12

Fall Weekend - No School

Friday, October 30 *

All School Conference Day - No School
*US conferences also Thursday pm Oct. 29 - regular school day

Wednesday, November 11

Veterans Day - No School

Tuesday, November 24

GrandFriends Day! (half-day of school)
Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 30

Classes Resume

Friday, December 18

Dismissal for Winter Break

Monday, January 4

Classes Resume

Monday, January 18

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School

Friday, February 5*

All School Conference Day - No School
*US conferences also Thursday pm Feb. 4 - regular school day

Monday-Tuesday
February 15-16

Presidents Day Weekend - No School

Friday, March 12

Dismissal for Spring Break

Monday, March 29

Classes Resume

Friday, April 2

Good Friday - No School

Monday, April 19

Patriots’ Day - No School

Monday, May 31

Memorial Day - No School

Tuesday, June 8

Last Chapel (half-day of school)

Wednesday, June 9

Derby Day (half-day of school)




